Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Mcrobbie - (1109648) - West Dorset SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.38
1:00.55
1:00.72
1:00.81
1:00.87
1:01.34
1:01.86
1:02.49
1:02.49
1:02.63
1:02.63
1:02.81
1:02.98
1:03.23
1:03.47
1:03.70
1:03.76
1:04.47
1:04.69
1:04.69
1:07.13
1:07.39
1:12.46
1:13.68

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

628
622
617
614
613
599
584
566
566

562
558
553
546
540
534
533
516
510
510
457
451
363

Round

N

m m I I I I I

Date

15/04/22
03/04/22
12/03/22
15/04/22
01/05/22
12/03/22
25/07/21
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
25/05/19
05/05/19
04/11/117
15/04/17
10/03/18
19/03/17
07/01/117
30/10/16
14/04/18
21/05/16
10/04/16
11/07/15
11/07/15

Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier

Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier
South West British Summer Festival

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

Venue

Mountbatten Cen
Hengrove
Plymouth
Mountbatten Cen
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Street
Hengrove
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
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West Dorset

West Dorset

West Dorset

West Dorset

West Dorset
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Time
1:00.87
1:00.38
1:00.81
1:00.55
1:00.72
1:01.34
1:01.86
1:02.81
1:02.98
1:04.69
1:03.70
1:03.23
1:02.49
1:02.49
1:02.63
1:02.63
1:03.47
1:03.76
1:04.47
1:04.69
1:07.13
1:07.39
1:12.46

1:13.68
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Date

01/05/22
15/04/22
15/04/22
03/04/22
12/03/22
12/03/22
25/07/21
25/05/19
05/05/19
14/04/18
10/03/18
04/11/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
15/04/17
19/03/17
07/01/17
30/10/16
21/05/16
10/04/16
11/07/15
11/07/15

Meet

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier
Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier
South West British Summer Festival

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open
ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Mountbatten Cen
Mountbatten Cen
Hengrove
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Street
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol

Bristol
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West Dorset
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