Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Mcrobbie - (1109648) - West Dorset SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.38	628	F	15/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
1:00.55	622	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
1:00.72	617	F	12/03/22	Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier	Plymouth		1
1:00.81	614	Н	15/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
1:00.87	613	Н	01/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
1:01.34	599	Н	12/03/22	Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier	Plymouth		1
1:01.86	584	F	25/07/21	South West British Summer Festival	Millfield		1
1:02.49	566	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	West Dorset	1
1:02.49	566	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	West Dorset	1
1:02.63	562	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	West Dorset	1
1:02.63	562	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	West Dorset	1
1:02.81	558	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	West Dorset	1
1:02.98	553	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	West Dorset	1
1:03.23	546	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	West Dorset	1
1:03.47	540	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	West Dorset	1
1:03.70	534	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	West Dorset	1
1:03.76	533	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield		1
1:04.47	516	Н	07/01/17	UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet	Bristol		1
1:04.69	510	F	30/10/16	City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open	Bristol		3
1:04.69	510	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	West Dorset	1
1:07.13	457	Н	21/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	West Dorset	1
1:07.39	451	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol		1
1:12.46	363	F	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	West Dorset	3
1:13.68	345	Н	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	West Dorset	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
1:00.87	613	Н	01/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
1:00.38	628	F	15/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
1:00.81	614	н	15/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
1:00.55	622	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
1:00.72	617	F	12/03/22	Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier	Plymouth		1
1:01.34	599	Н	12/03/22	Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier	Plymouth		1
1:01.86	584	F	25/07/21	South West British Summer Festival	Millfield		1
1:02.81	558	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	West Dorset	1
1:02.98	553	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	West Dorset	1
1:04.69	510	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	West Dorset	1
1:03.70	534	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	West Dorset	1
1:03.23	546	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	West Dorset	1
1:02.49	566	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	West Dorset	1
1:02.49	566	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	West Dorset	1
1:02.63	562	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	West Dorset	1
1:02.63	562	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	West Dorset	1
1:03.47	540	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	West Dorset	1
1:03.76	533	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield		1
1:04.47	516	Н	07/01/17	UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet	Bristol		1
1:04.69	510	F	30/10/16	City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open	Bristol		3
1:07.13	457	Н	21/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	West Dorset	1
1:07.39	451	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol		1
1:12.46	363	F	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	West Dorset	3
1:13.68	345	Н	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	West Dorset	3